Video | EX14 Marine Camera
EX14 Marine Camera
u Designed specifically for marine usage
u 12 m (40 ft) of covert infrared night vision option
u IP66, NEMA 4X for extreme weather conditions
u Photocell-controlled operation for accurate day/
night switching

-60°C to +60°C (-76°F to +140°F)
Environmental IP66, NEMA 4X
Ordering information
EX14MNX9V0408MN NTSC Marine Camera with Integra-
ted Infrared
Day/Night, 1/3 in. CCD, 540 TVL, NTSC, 4-9 mm
varifocal, auto-iris lens, 18 LEDs, 9-40 nm, white
Order number EX14MNX9V0408M-N
EX14MNX9V0408MP PAL Marine Camera with Integra-
ted Infrared
Day/Night, 1/3 in. CCD, 540 TVL, PAL, 4-9 mm
varifocal, auto-iris lens, 18 LEDs, 9‑40 nm, white
Order number EX14MNX9V0408M-P
EX14MX4V0409MN NTSC Marine Camera
Day/Night, 1/3 in. CCD, 540 TVL, NTSC, 4-9 mm
varifocal, auto-iris lens, white
Order number EX14MX4V0409M-N
EX14MX4V0409MP PAL Marine Camera
Day/Night, 1/3 in. CCD, 540 TVL, PAL, 4-9 mm
varifocal, auto-iris lens, white
Order number EX14MX4V0409M-P
Accessories
VIP-X1XF
H.264 dual-stream 1‑channel encoder, VCA ready
Order number VIP-X1XF